
Final Examination Schedule for Spring 2024 
(May 16 - May 22) 

MWF CLASSES EXAMINATION DATE TIME 
8:00 a.m. 
9:00 a.m. 

10:00 a.m. 
11:00 a.m. 
12:00 p.m. 
1:00 p.m. 
2:00 p.m. 
3:00 p.m. 
4:00 p.m. 

Friday  (F)    
Monday            (M) 
Wednesday       (W) 
Friday                (F) 
Monday               (M) 
Wednesday       (W)    
Friday                (W) 
Monday            (M) 
Wednesday     (W)      

May 17, 2024 
May 20, 2024 
May 22, 2024 
May 17, 2024 
May 20, 2024 
May 22, 2024 
May 17, 2024 
May 20, 2024 
May 22 2024 

10:00 a.m. - 11:50 a.m. 
10:00 a.m. - 11:50 a.m. 
10:00 a.m. - 11:50 a.m. 

   1:00 p.m. –  2:50 p.m. 
  1:00 p.m. -   2:50 p.m. 
  1:00 p.m. -   2:50 p.m. 
  3:00 p.m. -   4:50 p.m. 
  3:00 p.m. -   4:50 p.m. 
  3:00 p.m. -   4:50 p.m. 

TR CLASSES EXAMINATION DATE TIME 
8:00 a.m. 
9:30 a.m. 

11:00 a.m. 
12:30 p.m. 
2:00 p.m. 
3:30 p.m. 

Thursday           (R)  
Tuesday            (T) 
Thursday           (R) 
Tuesday            (T) 
Thursday           (R) 
Tuesday             (T) 

May 16, 2024  
May 21, 2024 
May 16, 2024 
May 21, 2024 
May 16, 2024  
May 21, 2024 

10:00 a.m. – 11:50a.m. 
10:00 a.m. - 11:50 a.m. 
1:00 p.m. -   2:50 p.m. 
1:00 p.m. -   2:50 p.m. 
 3:00 p.m. -   4:50 p.m. 

    3:00 p.m. -  4:50 p.m. 
SPECIAL 

EXAMINATIONS 
EXAMINATION DATE TIME 

ENGL 
BIOL 
MATH 
COSC 
COMM 

Thursday          (R) 
Friday                (F) 
Monday            (M) 
Tuesday           (T) 
Wednesday      (W)               

May 16, 2024 
May 17, 2024 
May 20, 2024 
May 21, 2024 
May 22, 2024 

8:00 a.m. -   9:50 a.m. 
8:00 a.m. -   9:50 a.m. 
8:00 a.m. -   9:50 a.m. 
8:00 a.m. -   9:50 a.m. 
8:00 a.m. -   9:50 a.m. 

 
 

Evening and 2nd 8 week class final examinations are scheduled during regular class time. 
 

Saturday & Sunday final examinations are scheduled during regular class time. 
 

Graduate School final examination period is May 16-May 22. 
Examinations are given in the same classroom used during the semester. 

 
Academic departments will announce special location for examinations.  The professor must 
arrange examinations for all applied music, TBA, independent study, T.V. courses, and other special 
courses. 

ATTENTION SPRING 24 FACULTY 
FINAL GRADES SHOULD BE SUBMITTED BY WEDNESDAY, 

MAY 22, 2024 
 
 
 ATTENTION STUDENTS: 

Check your grades online through Bulldog Connection 


	Saturday & Sunday final examinations are scheduled during regular class time.

