(May 16 - May 22)				
MWF CLASSES	EXA	AMINA	TION DATE	TIME
8:00 a.m.	Friday	(F)	May 17, 2024	10:00 a.m 11:50 a.m.
9:00 a.m.	Monday	(M)	May 20, 2024	10:00 a.m 11:50 a.m.
10:00 a.m.	Wednesday	(W)	May 22, 2024	10:00 a.m 11:50 a.m.
11:00 a.m.	Friday	(F)	May 17, 2024	1:00 p.m. – 2:50 p.m.
12:00 p.m.	Monday	(M)	May 20, 2024	1:00 p.m 2:50 p.m.
1:00 p.m.	Wednesday	(W)	May 22, 2024	1:00 p.m 2:50 p.m.
2:00 p.m.	Friday	(W)	May 17, 2024	3:00 p.m 4:50 p.m.
3:00 p.m.	Monday	(M)	May 20, 2024	3:00 p.m 4:50 p.m.
4:00 p.m.	Wednesday	(W)	May 22 2024	3:00 p.m 4:50 p.m.
TR CLASSES	EXA	AMINA	TION DATE	TIME
8:00 a.m.	Thursday	(R)	May 16, 2024	10:00 a.m. – 11:50a.m.
9:30 a.m.	Tuesday	(T)	May 21, 2024	10:00 a.m 11:50 a.m.
11:00 a.m.	Thursday	(R)	May 16, 2024	1:00 p.m 2:50 p.m.
12:30 p.m.	Tuesday	(T)	May 21, 2024	1:00 p.m 2:50 p.m.
2:00 p.m.	Thursday	(R)	May 16, 2024	3:00 p.m 4:50 p.m.
3:30 p.m.	Tuesday	(T)	May 21, 2024	3:00 p.m 4:50 p.m.
SPECIAL EXAMINATIONS	EXA	AMINA	TION DATE	TIME
ENGL	Thursday	(R)	May 16, 2024	8:00 a.m 9:50 a.m.
BIOL	Friday	(F)	May 17, 2024	8:00 a.m 9:50 a.m.
MATH	Monday	(M)	May 20, 2024	8:00 a.m 9:50 a.m.
COSC	Tuesday	(T)	May 21, 2024	8:00 a.m 9:50 a.m.
COMM	Wednesday	(W)	May 22, 2024	8:00 a.m 9:50 a.m.

Final Examination Schedule for Spring 2024

Evening and 2nd 8 week class final examinations are scheduled during regular class time.

Saturday & Sunday final examinations are scheduled during regular class time.

Graduate School final examination period is May 16-May 22. Examinations are given in the same classroom used during the semester.

Academic departments will announce special location for examinations. The professor must arrange examinations for all applied music, TBA, independent study, T.V. courses, and other special courses.

ATTENTION SPRING 24 FACULTY FINAL GRADES SHOULD BE SUBMITTED BY WEDNESDAY, MAY 22, 2024

ATTENTION STUDENTS: Check your grades online through Bulldog Connection